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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REPORT IS IN AGRE ENT WITH THE BANK STATEMENT

Dlst ct Treasurer




Averill Park CSD

B it S AZROO NVISION
ank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020
Account: General Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance; 333,2598.53

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 55,269.51

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 278,029.02

Cash Account Balance: 278,029.02

QOutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/03/2019 102244 MORGAN ANDERSON 64.50
05/03/2019 102278 ADELHEID GENSICKI 2505
0611472019 102772 BRENTON SMITH 77.50
11/01/2019 103928 VICKI W BRAHM 5.80
11152019 104084 msg dkahc mb_h.._ 14.00
11H15/2019 104104 VICKI W BRAHM 21.11
121132019 104411 TIME WARNER CABLE 80.79
12H13/2019 104422 KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 2,500.00
12272019 104487 MARTY GIBBONS 100.00
1212712019 104522 SCHENECTADY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 300.00
01/24/2020 104615 Kren loerly f»hrp_vo:h 200.00
01/24/2020 104632 VICKI W BRAHM 65.66
01/24/2020 104692 EDWARD NADARESKI 87.63
01/24/2020 104693 JOMEL NELSON 104.00
0172412020 104695 NORTH SYRACUSE SD 400.00
01/24/2020 104701 NYS SMA 450.00
01/24/2020 104731 SCHENECTADY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 300.00
01/24/2020 104752 US POSTMASTER AP 117.00
02/07/2020 104777 MARK BUBNIAK 101.38
02/07/2020 104804 HIGH MARKS MADE EASY 1,697.25
02/07/2020 104815 JOHN MULLIGAN Il 75.50
02/07/2020 104819 NYS PHSAA INC 226.00
02121/2020 104861 Rehep oo ?:i@A 2.24
02/21/2020 1045864 ALEXANDER, MICHAEL 87.63
02/21/2020 104867 AMERICAN RED CROSS 22.00
02/21/2020 104868 AVERILL PARK AUTO SUPPLY 150.86
02/21/2020 104869 JODI BEEHM 288.00
02/21/2020 104872 JAMES BERKERY 104.00
02/21/2020 104874 VICKI W BRAHM 3715
02/21/2020 104877 BSN SPORTS 1,025.67
02/21/2020 104878 MARK BUBNIAK 92.35
02/21/2020 104881 KRISTIN CARD 33.81
02/21/2020 104884 CINTAS CORP NO 2 1,058.37
02/21/2020 104885 CINTAS CORP NO2 286.98

03/11/2020 3:11 PM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Recongillation for period ending on 2/29/2020 NI
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/21/2020 104887 COUNTRY TRUE VALUE 76.61
02/21/2020 104888 COUNTY WASTE - CLIFTCN PARK 4,632.31
02/21/2020 104889 CRYSTAL ROCK BOTTLED WATER 204.93
02/21/2020 104892 DEBORAH DEWEY 53.02
02/21/2020 104893 DOUGHERTY, THOMAS 68.50
02/21/2020 104895 MOLLIE EADS 15.12
02/21/2020 104897 EVERETT. REBECCA 16.70
02/21/2020 104898 ROBERT M FISH 87.63
02121/2020 104903 PAUL GORDON 71.50
0212112020 104906 HONEYWELL LAW FIRM, PLLC 2,698.00
0212112020 104908 STEPHANIE K HOWE 1,045.00
02/21/2020 104911 JOANNE A KENNEDY 187.50
0272112020 104915 MAGNAS LLC 3,430.43
02/21/2020 104917 JOSEPH P MANGIONE 72.00
02/21/2020 104919 MASON COMPANY INC 3.927.41
02/21/2020 104920 MASON COMPANY INC.-ED-DATA 1,090.36
02/21/2020 104925 RONNIE L MILLER 78.50
02/21/2020 104928 NYS AAA 415.00
022112020 104929 NYS PHSAA INC 55.65
02/21/2020 104931 NYSMSA 150.00
02/21/2020 104932 NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST 4,278.07
02/21/2020 104934 ON SITE TESTING SERVICES INC 955.00
02/21/2020 104935 CHRISTINE ORIO 332.80
02/21/2020 104936 JULIE ANN PAUL 120.00
022142020 104937 KARA PEDERSEN 52.44
02/21/2020 104940 MICHAEL PILLA 104.00
021212020 104945 MICHAEL RUBINC 78.50
022112020 104947 MARYBETH SANKEL 104.00
02/2112020 104950 LAURA E SCHMIDT 29.33
02/21/2020 104951 SCHOOL HEALTH ALERT 27.50
02/21/2020 104952 SHAKER ALL SPORT BOOSTER CLUB 150.00
02/21/2020 104953 PETER SHERIDAN 119.00
02/21/2020 104955 SPECIAL OPERATIONS SFTWARE INC 934.56
02212020 104956 SPHERO, INC 5,997.00
0212112020 104958 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL 25217
02/21/2020 104959 STARFALL EDUCATION 945.00
02/21/2020 104960 RYAN TESSIER 104.00
02/21/2020 104961 WILLIAM T TESTO 78.50
02/21/2020 104962 TIME WARNER CABLE 31.57
02/21/2020 104963 LEE E TOWNSEND 119.00
02{21/2020 104966 TROY LIGHT COMPANY 135.96
02/21/2020 104967 ULLMAN, DOUGLAS 78.50
02/21/2020 104972 CHRISTOPHER WEBER 78.50
0212172020 104973 WILDWOOD PROGRAMS 11,217.60
02/21/2020 104974 TODD WOLIN 119.00
02/21/2020 104975 XEROX CORPORATION 44 10

03/11/2020 3:11 PM
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Averill Park CSD

NVIEI

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/21/2020 104976 MARK F YAGER 78.50
02/2712020 104930 HANNAFORD BROS CO 36.51

Qutstanding Check Total: 55,269.51
. ‘
Prepared By Approved By

03/11/2020 3:11 PM
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Averill Park CSD 7_} WOAP% NVISI j/_

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020

Account: Tax Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 450TAX

Ending Bank Balance: 12,170,571.12

Qutstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 12,170,571.12

Cash Account Balance: 12,170,571.12

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.06

/NAPP J. v , @%ﬁ%\tﬁ ,‘(E\

Prepared By Approved By Q

03/12/2020 10:39 AM Page M



Averill Park CSD q .w
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020 yr/ wo 7\/ m NY1S) {

Account: General Fund MT
Cash Account(s): A 450MT

Ending Bank Balance: 1,580,726.25

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Cther Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,690,726.25

Cash Account Balance: 1,690,726.25

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Cutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By = Approved By

03/12/2020 10:26 AM Page 1M



Averill Park CSD

DAY NTUIS1OW
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020 AU' Q(O O
Account: Payroll Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 209

Ending Bank Balance: 1,329.77

Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 1,329.77

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Qutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
09/22/2018 299305 FAITH M. RIZZO 4.50
09/22/12018 299338 JACQUELINE HOWE 19.54
09/22/2018 299369 CARLAWAGNER 58.31
09/06/2019 300525 ADAM TATAR 837.77
12/13/2019 300751 JERRY MARSCEILL 26.59
02/21/2020 300828 RUTH RICE 161.61
02/21/2020 300829 VINCENT M. BONAFEDE 161.61
02/21/2020 300848 KEITH C. DAVIDSON 59.84
Qutstanding Check Total: 1,328.77

Raw. I Rounting

ﬁ ?5@#% h\.&m\ﬁ\ﬂ

Prepared By

Approved By

03/11/2020 2:33 PM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020 D M/OO NVISH ﬂ_
School Lunch Fund Ckg
Cash Accountis): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 510,164.19

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 20,073.09

Deposits in Transit, A-18-283+¢ + 1,256.92

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 491,348.02

Cash Account Balance: 491,348.02

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/30/2017 16056 Cormelta Cavnevole 5.00
06/30/2017 16073 LML aum. Sewroay 12.90
08/04/2017 16082 Arashufio Boveat 29.50
08/04/2017 16086 Cormelo Coacland 10.10
08/04/2017 16109 ;h.uoc../ j.vvc/ 14.00
08/04/2017 16110 BATWAL  TVessiam, 13.65
06/29/2018 16389 Aoerc  Glascer 20,95
06/29/2018 16395 Deborain e llure 14.85
08/02/2019 16668 Domd lacm 10.85
08/02/2019 16675 Lita, PrereHne 16.05
12{06/2019 16774 Lo\u(,tor VI TSS 10.85
01/31/2020 16818 et Weal 27.45
02/14/2020 16837 ROBERTS FOODS/GLEN A COON SR 301.90
02/28/2020 16839 BIMBO FOODS INC 748.32
02/28/2020 165840 CAPITAL ROQTS INC 221.20
02/28/2020 16841 DECRESCENTE DISTRIBUTING CO 2,397.80
02/28/2020 16843 DZEMBOS DAIRY INC 213297
02/28/2020 16844 GINSBERGS 9,310.73
02/28/2020 16845 KILVENTON'S FRUIT & PRODUCE 788.87
02/28/2020 16846 MASON COMPANY INC 1,815.81
02/28/2020 16847 ROBERTS FOODS/GLEN A COON SR 1,036.42
02/28/2020 16848 SYCAWAY CREAMERY 1,132.92
Outstanding Check Total: 20,073.09

Aer . Rowiniag

(

Prepared By

Approved By /._

03/12/2020 8:54 AM
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Averill Park CSD ﬂ.
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020 \POO

NS

Account: Federal Fund Ckg
Cash Account{s): F 200

Ending Bank Balance: 167.16
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 167.16
Cash Account Balance: 167.16
Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payes Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
A
Prepared By G Approved mC

03/12/2020 9:01 AM
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Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020 xb/ w/nuoh /n/ @ \\P.OO

Account: Capital Project Fund Ckg
Cash Account{s): H 200, HB 200

Ending Bank Balance: 749,000.11

Quistanding Checks {See listing below}: - 12,000.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 737,000.11

Cash Account Balance: 737,000.11

Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/28/2020 3704 MOSAIC ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS, DPC 12,000.00
Outstanding Check Total: 12,000.00
%ﬁr , \
Prepared By Approved mC

03/12/2020 10:52 AM Page 11



Averill Park CSD

\A ' NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020 —l/ M(OO
Account: Trust & Agency Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TA 200
Ending Bank Balance: 12,429.63
Qutstanding Checks {See listing below): - 10,062.77
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 2,366.86
Cash Account Balance: 2,366.86
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/21/2020 15644 AVERILL PARK TEACHERS ASSOC 10,062.77
Qutstanding Check Total: 10,062.77
r%n.b( D \/MDA\Q ) _
, wy) ﬁ\&%&g Velo iy
Prepared By >uu3<ma@

03112/2020 11:20 AM Page 1M



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020

“VE 200

NS

Account:
Gash Account(s): TE 200

Scholarship Fund Ckg

Ending Bank Balance: 115,267.81

QOutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,275.00

Deposits in Transit: + .00

Other Credits: + 0.00

COther Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 113,992.81

Cash Account Balance: 113,992.81

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/07/2018 1816 APCSD SENICR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1817 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00
06/07/2018 1829 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1838 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/07/2018 1864 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 300.00
06/07/2018 1865 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
060712018 1885 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1897 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1918 APCSD SENICR AWARD 50.00
06/13/2013 1966 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/13/2019 1981 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1084 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00
Qutstanding Check Total: 1,275.00

Rea §. Rovngy

Prepared By

[

Approved By Q

03/12/2020 11:07 AM
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Averill Park CSD

NVISI ﬂ_
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2292020 /\ Poo
Account: Debt Service MM
Cash Account{s): V 200
Ending Bank Balance: 203,736.36
Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 203,736.36
Cash Account Balancs: 203,736.36
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
%FF & . Vb/nxk(é Y, o
Prepared By Approved By

03/12/2020 10:47 AM
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Averill Park CSD ZA“_m | Dj_

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/29/2020

X oo
Account: Extra Classroom Activity Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): EX 200

Ending Bank Balance: 157,860.69

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 2,687.39

Depasits in Transit: + 0.48

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 486.40

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 154,687.38

Cash Account Balance: 154, 687.38

Qutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/18/2018 9094 TARA KIM RUSSELL 116.07
02/13/2019 9167 PATRICIA MORLEY 14.79
06/13/2019 9274 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
1111872019 9352 JIMINY PEAK MOUNTAIN RESORT 216.00
12/06/2019 9356 PETTY CASH 100.00
12{20/2019 9371 KIMBERLY WHALEN 22.02
01/27/2020 9389 t_s.d,_ Q.jomb.r— 15.00
02/03/2020 9396 TARA KIM RUSSELL 31.17
02/26/2020 9404 TREMONT LUMBER SUPPLY CO INC 535.64
02/26/2020 9405 NYS SMA 410.00
02/26/2020 9406 IPROMOCTEU 974.03
02/26{2020 9407 MERRY LEE KRAFT 91.09
02/26/2020 9409 Showon Sty 11.58
02/28/2020 9410 ELECTRIC BLUE DJ SERVICE 100.00
Outstanding Check Total: 2,687.39

ﬁ e 2308 | Olie Crompd

— Prepared By Q Approved By

03/16/2020 12:08 PM Page 11



BANK RECO" IATION STATEMENT
KEY BANK Ch=CKING

MONTH ENDING: 2/29/2020 12:00:00AM
PRINTED: 03/13/2020 3:58 pm

BEGINNING BANK BALANCE 0.00

ENDING BANK BALANCE 0.00
OUTSTANDING CHECKS
DATE CHECK# _ MEMO VENDOR AMOUNT
05/31/2018 9004 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP JAMES KAPUSTA 15.00
05/31/2018 8998 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP JOHN DEMARS 15.00
05/31/2018 8972 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP DANIEL ANDREWS 15.00
05/31/2018 8959 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP MICHAEL KIELEY 15.00
05/31/2018 8958 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP LORI FERRIS 15.00
06/01/2018 8927 JACK SMEAD AWARD JASMINE SAGER 30.00
06/12/2018 9040 ADDITIONAL FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS FOR TAPOPPYTREE FLORAL DESIGNS 131.40
06/20/2018 9067 REIMBURSEMENT OF DEPOSIT FOR COLOR RUWSL PTA 250.00
TOTAL OUTSTANDING CHECKS 486.40

BALANCE ON HAND -486.40

INFOCLUB BALANCE TO DATE

KEY BANK CHECKING 136,627.08

RECONCILIATION.rpt
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